€

2020
Bladen County Parks and Recreation
Boys Baseball Schedule

October 23, 2020 (Friday)
6:00 pm Red @ Black

October 26, 2020 (Monday)
6:00 pm Red @ Grey

October 28, 2020 (Wednesday)
6:00 pm Black @ Grey

October 30, 2020 (Friday)
6:00 pm Black @ Red

November 2, 2020 (Monday)
6:00 pm Grey @ Red

November 4, 2020 (Wednesday)
6:00 pm Grey @ Black

November 6, 2020 (Friday)
6:00 pm Red @ Black

November 9, 2020 (Monday)
6:00 pm Red @ Grey

November 13, 2020 (Friday)
6:00 pm Black @ Grey

Coaches

Red Team: Clint Allen

Black Team: Stanley Sasser
Grey Team: James Ben Daly

* All Games will be played on Field #1 at the Bladen County Park

Parents please bring a chair to the games (all bleachers have been removed from fields)




Bladen County Parks and Recreation
PO Box 965, Elizabethtown, NC 28337
910-862-6770

2020 (5-7) Coach-Pitch Schedule

| All games are played on Field #4 - HOME team (listed 2nd) takes 3rd base dugout. I
Oct 23 Friday

6:00 Zombies vs Beasts BYE - Boo Crew
Oct26 Monday

6:00 Beasts vs Boo Crew BYE - Zombies
Oct 28 Wednesday

6:00 Zombies vs Boo Crew BYE- Beasts
Oct 30 Friday

6:00 Beasts vs Zombies BYE- Boo Crew
Nov2 Monday

6:00 Boo Crew vs Zombies BYE- Beasts
Nov4 Wednesday

6:00 Zombies vs Beasts BYE - Boo Crew
Nov 6 Friday

6:00 Boo Crew vs Beasts BYE - Zombies
Nov9 Monday

6:00 Zombies vs Boo Crew BYE - Beasts
Nov 13 Friday

6:00 Beasts vs Boo Crew BYE- Zombies

Zombies - Dom Whittington
Boo Crew- Terry Nance
Beasts- Daniel Peterson

REMINDERS:
PARENTS NEED TO BRING A CHAIR TO THE GAMES (ALL BLEACHERS
HAVE BEEN REMOVED FROM THE FIELDS)

PLEASE PRACTICE SOCIAL DISTANCING




Bladen County Parks and Recreation
PO Box 965, Elizabethtown, NC 28337
910-862-6770

2020 (8-10) Fast-Pitch Schedule
| All games are played on Field #4 - HOME team (listed 2nd) takes 3rd base dugout. |

Oct 27 Tuesday

6:00 Howlers vs Stars
Oct29 Thursday

6:00 Stars vs Howlers
Nov5  Thursday

6:30 Howlers vs Stars

Nov 10 Tuesday
6:30 Stars vs Howlers

Nov 12 Thursday

6:30 Howlers vs Stars

Stars - Julie & Stanley Sasser
Howlers - Mike Dove

REMINDERS:

PARENTS NEED TO BRING A CHAIR TO THE GAMES (ALL BLEACHERS
HAVE BEEN REMOVED FROM THE FIELDS)

PLEASE PRACTICE SOCIAL DISTANCING




